
General information about company

Scrip code 511196

NSE Symbol CANFINHOME

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE477A01020

Name of the company CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

7/18/24, 11:50 AM SHP_Pdf_30062024.html

f ile:///E:/SEBI/Quarterly Listing Compliances/FY 24-25/165-SHP 04072024/XBRL/SHP_Pdf_30062024.html 1/40



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 12

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.97

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.5

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 11.88

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 11.23
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

1 39930365 39930365 29.99 39930365 39930365 29.99

(B) Public 98255 93223760 93223760 70.01 93223760 93223760 70.01

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 98256 133154125 133154125 100 133154125 133154125 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

29.99 39930365

(B) Public 70.01 91996420 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 131926785 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(c)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1 39930365 39930365 29.99 39930365 39930365 29.99

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 39930365 39930365 29.99 39930365 39930365 29.99

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

1 39930365 39930365 29.99 39930365 39930365 29.99

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 40 33104078 33104078 24.86 33104078 33104078 24.86

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

8 1194308 1194308 0.9 1194308 1194308 0.9
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(d) Banks 4 1854 1854 0 1854 1854 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 11 2684085 2684085 2.02 2684085 2684085 2.02

Sub-Total (B)(1) 63 36984325 36984325 27.78 36984325 36984325 27.78

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

120 14344746 14344746 10.77 14344746 14344746 10.77

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

14 1014535 1014535 0.76 1014535 1014535 0.76

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 135 15361281 15361281 11.54 15361281 15361281 11.54

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 100 100 0 100 100 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 534450 534450 0.4 534450 534450 0.4

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

92912 20854427 20854427 15.66 20854427 20854427 15.66
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(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10 3376475 3376475 2.54 3376475 3376475 2.54

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2703 1060045 1060045 0.8 1060045 1060045 0.8

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 714 12418291 12418291 9.33 12418291 12418291 9.33

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1715 2632866 2632866 1.98 2632866 2632866 1.98

Sub-Total (B)(4) 98057 40878154 40878154 30.7 40878154 40878154 30.7

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

98255 93223760 93223760 70.01 93223760 93223760 70.01

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
) 98256 133154125 133154125 100 133154125 133154125 100

Total (A+B+C ) 98256 133154125 133154125 100 133154125 133154125 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(c) 29.99 39930365

(d) 0 0

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 29.99 39930365

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

29.99 39930365

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 24.86 33103078 0 0 0

(c) 0.9 1194308 0 0 0
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(d) 0 604 0 0 0

(e) 2.02 2684085 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 27.78 36982075 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 10.77 14344746 0 0 0

(e) 0.76 1014535 0 0 0

(g) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 11.54 15359281 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 100 0 0 0

(f) 0.4 534450 0 0 0

(g) 15.66 19646587 0 0 0

(h) 2.54 3376475 0 0 0

(i) 0.8 1059545 0 0 0

(j) 0 1500 0 0 0

(l) 9.33 12403541 0 0 0

(m) 1.98 2632866 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 30.7 39655064 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

70.01 91996420 0 0 0
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 131926785

Total (A+B+C
) 100 131926785

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()
Pursuant to SEBI circular dated December 19, 2017 and July 11, 2023 folios have been consolidated on the basis of PAN
irrespective of the schemes/sub-accounts in respect mutual funds and bodies corporate. Total number of folios as per BENPOS
as on 30-06-2024 is 98306. After consolidating folios on the basis of PAN total count of shareholders is 98256.

Textual Information() Annexure B: The Board approved foreign ownership limits are 100% for sectoral cap and 10% for NRI category
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) CANARA BANK - MUMBAI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACC6106G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39930365 39930365

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

39930365 39930365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.99 29.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 39930365 39930365

Class eg:y

Total 39930365 39930365
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 29.99 29.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.99 29.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39930365 39930365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Other Other Other Other Other Other Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANARA ROBECO
ASSET
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CANBANK
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

CANARA
BANK
SECURITIES
LIMITED

CANBANK
COMPUTER
SERVICES
LIMITED

CANBANK
FACTORS
LIMITED

CANBANK
VENTURE
CAPITAL FUND
LIMITED

CANARA HSBC
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACC2031J AABCC5756H AAACG2218H AAACC5921F AAACC8529P AAACC8304J AADCC1881F

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0
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Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AXIS MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C AXIS
MUTUAL FUND
A/C AXIS SMALL
CAP FUND

DSP FLEXI
CAP FUND

HSBC VALUE
FUND

EDELWEISS
TRUSTEESHIP CO
LTD AC-
EDELWEISS MF AC-
EDELWEISS MID
CAP FUND

CANARA
ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND
A/C CANARA
ROBECO SMALL
CAP FUND

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC
MULTI CAP
FUND

SUNDARAM
MUTUAL FUND
A/C
SUNDARAM
SMALL CAP
FUND

PAN (II) AACTA5925A AAAJD0430B AAATH2467G AAAAE2916N AAATC3901G AAATH1809A AAATS2554B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5504487 5651052 3536351 2641111 1856598 1530078 2695499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5504487 5651052 3536351 2641111 1856598 1530078 2695499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13 4.24 2.66 1.98 1.39 1.15 2.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5504487 5651052 3536351 2641111 1856598 1530078 2695499
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Class eg:y

Total 5504487 5651052 3536351 2641111 1856598 1530078 2695499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.13 4.24 2.66 1.98 1.39 1.15 2.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.13 4.24 2.66 1.98 1.39 1.15 2.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5504487 5651052 3536351 2641111 1856598 1530078 2695499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7/18/24, 11:50 AM SHP_Pdf_30062024.html

f ile:///E:/SEBI/Quarterly Listing Compliances/FY 24-25/165-SHP 04072024/XBRL/SHP_Pdf_30062024.html 24/40



Mutual Funds

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK EQUITY
ARBITRAGE FUND

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
SMALLCAP FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA SMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAATK4475F AAAAI0038F AAATR0090B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1562742 1997485 1692456 28667859

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1562742 1997485 1692456 28667859

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.5 1.27 21.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1562742 1997485 1692456 28667859

Class eg:y

Total 1562742 1997485 1692456 28667859
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.17 1.5 1.27 21.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.5 1.27 21.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1562742 1997485 1692456 28667859
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) EASTSPRING INVESTMENTS INDIA EQUITY OPEN LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCP4503H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1562985 1562985

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1562985 1562985

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1562985 1562985

Class eg:y

Total 1562985 1562985
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.17 1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1562985 1562985
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCB4623J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1386596 1386596

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1386596 1386596

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1386596 1386596

Class eg:y

Total 1386596 1386596
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.04 1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1386596 1386596
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) CHHATTISGARH INVESTMETS LIMITED SARDA ENERGY AND MINERALS LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACC9266D AAACR6149L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8351505 1980000 10331505

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8351505 1980000 10331505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.27 1.49 7.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8351505 1980000 10331505

Class eg:y

Total 8351505 1980000 10331505
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.27 1.49 7.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.27 1.49 7.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8351505 1980000 10331505
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category LLP Trusts Clearing Members HUF Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 78 14 10 1573 40 1715

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208952 54425 3861 2350403 15225 2632866

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

208952 54425 3861 2350403 15225 2632866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16 0.04 0 1.77 0.01 1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X 208952 54425 3861 2350403 15225 2632866

Class eg:y

Total 208952 54425 3861 2350403 15225 2632866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.16 0.04 0 1.77 0.01 1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16 0.04 0 1.77 0.01 1.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

208952 54425 3861 2350403 15225 2632866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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